BID CERTIFICATION SHEETS SUMMARY

For: Pedestrian Bridge Repairs

Bid Opening Date: 10/02/2013

BIDDER NAMES >>>>>>

MYS, Incorporated

Austin Tyler
Construction, Inc.

Continental
Construction Company,
Inc.

Kovilic Construction
Company, Inc.

Proshot
Concrete Inc.

Bidder Summary Sheet

Business Organization

Certificate of Eligibility

Equal Employment Opportunity

Certification of Compliance with IL
Prevailing Wage Act
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Contractors Certification Sexual
Harassment, Tax & Substance Abuse
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Apprenticeship & Training Program
Certification (Not Required)

References

insurance Requirements

Bid Bond
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Bid Price

$37,750.00

$61,000.00

$46,000.00

$33,250.00

$288,250.00

*A check mark in the box indicates inclusion of the required form with the proposal package. A "V#" indicates a varlance that will be explained below.

VARIANCE EXPLANATIONS:

NOTE: !f the potential recommended bidder had any variances, please verify with the Contract Administrator that they are not
material variances prior to recommendation to your committee.
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