For: Pedestrian Bridge Repairs

BIDDER NAMES >>>>>	MYS, Incorporated	Austin Tyler Construction, Inc.	Continental Construction Company, Inc.	Kovilic Construction Company, Inc.	Proshot Concrete Inc.
Bidder Summary Sheet	7	1	√ √	7	1
Business Organization	7	1	7	V	√
Certificate of Eligibility	√	√	√	√	V
Equal Employment Opportunity	7	1	7	√	√
Certification of Compliance with IL Prevailing Wage Act	٧	٧	1	7	√
Contractors Certification Sexual Harassment, Tax & Substance Abuse	V	٧	٧	√	√
Apprenticeship & Training Program Certification (Not Required)	√	√	√	1	√
References	→	√	7	√	1
Insurance Requirements	7	V	√	√ √	7
Bid Bond	7	V	√ -	√	1 7
Bid Price	\$37,750.00	\$61,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$33,250.00	\$288,250.0

*A check mark in the box indicates inclusion of the required form with the proposal package. A "V#" indicates a variance that will be explained below.

VARIANCE EXPLANATIONS:					

NOTE: If the potential recommended bidder had <u>any</u> variances, please verify with the Contract Administrator that they are not material variances prior to recommendation to your committee.